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WGR-1 1/4 WGR-1 WHR-3/4 WHR-1/2

PRESSURE
Up to 5000 psi 

(350 bar)

Up to 5000 psi 

(350 bar)

Up to 8000 psi  

(550 bar)

Up to 8000 psi  

(550 bar)

FLOW
80-120 gpm 

(300-455 l/min)

50-80 gpm 

(190-300 l/min)

16-50 gpm  

(60-190 l/min)

14-25 gpm  

(53-95 l/min)

PIPE SIZE
8-36 in. 

(200-900 mm)

8-36 in. 

(200-900 mm)

6-18 in.  

(150-450 mm)

6-18 in.  

(150-450 mm)

INLET 1 ¼ NPT/BSPP 1 NPT/BSPP ¾ NPT/BSPP ½ NPT/BSPP

· Designed to operate 4x longer before requiring maintenance

· Latest seal technology effectively handles dirty or recycled water for improved performance

· Streamlined design keeps tool from catching inside pipe 

· Individually replaceable fins made of hardened steel for 4x longer life

· Choose your rotation speed with 3 viscous fluid options: rear jetting, descaling 

	 and 

· Carbide nozzles of highest quality

· Independently replaceable fins can be easily replaced as wear occurs without opening 

	 tool body

HIGH PERFORMANCE
LESS MAINTENANCE
LONGER LIFE


