Available from now on





- Designed to operate 4x longer before requiring maintenance
- · Latest seal technology effectively handles dirty or recycled water for improved performance
- · Streamlined design keeps tool from catching inside pipe
- · Individually replaceable fins made of hardened steel for 4x longer life
- Choose your rotation speed with 3 viscous fluid options: rear jetting, descaling and SWITCHER™
- · Carbide nozzles of highest quality

· Independently replaceable fins can be easily replaced as wear occurs without opening tool body



		WGR-1 1/4	WGR-1	WHR-3/4	WHR-1/2
	PRESSURE	Up to 5000 psi	Up to 5000 psi	Up to 8000 psi	Up to 8000 psi
		(350 bar)	(350 bar)	(550 bar)	(550 bar)
	FLOW	80-120 gpm	50-80 gpm	16-50 gpm	14-25 gpm
		(300-455 l/min)	(190-300 l/min)	(60-190 l/min)	(53-95 l/min)
	PIPE SIZE	8-36 in.	8-36 in.	6-18 in.	6-18 in.
		(200-900 mm)	(200-900 mm)	(150-450 mm)	(150-450 mm)
	INLET	1 ¼ NPT/BSPP	1 NPT/BSPP	¾ NPT/BSPP	½ NPT/BSPP

